360° SHARING

PREMIUM CHEESE @

AND COLD CUT PLATTER

Brie cheese, Gouda cheese,
Parmesan cheese, Parma ham,
salami, pepper ham, pepperoni,
bierwurst and condiments

COLD CUT PLATTER®
Parma ham, salami, pepper ham,
pepperoni and bierwurst

KHAM KHONG HORS D’OEUVRES &
minced pork chilli dip, Lao sausage,
kai pen, sun-dried pork, boiled egg
and deep-fried shrimp cake with
plum sauce

360 CHEESE MEISTER PLATTER® &

Brie cheese, Gorgonzola cheese,
pecorino cheese, burrata cheese,
salami, Cumberland sausage,

Luang Prabang sausage, potato salad

and condiments

SALAD

PLA SALMON -« &

spicy salmon salad, chilli paste,
lemongrass, shallots, kaffir lime
leaves, chilli, coriander and
ginger sauce

AKAMITUNA » &

fresh akami tuna fillet, wasabi
with Japanese soy sauce, spicy
wasabi sauce and lime

SMOKED DUCK CARPACCIO »
smoked duck breast with rocket
salad, Parmesan cheese, egg
yolk and mustard

KOREAN OYSTERS '~

5 pcs of Korean oyster, fried
shallots, chilli lime sauce,
Japanese soy sauce and a Bloody
Mary shot

530,000

450,000

320,000

750,000

220,000

220,000

200,000

350,000

BITES & BITS
ROASTED MIXED NUTS &

75,000
cashew nuts and peanuts topped with

lime, chilli and spring onion

STEAK FRIES (¢) 95,000
steak fries with garlic, BBQ

spices, ketchup and mayonnaise

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS » 120,000

with gochujang sauce and vegetable sticks

DEEP-FRIED DELIGHTS

SEARED PORK GYOZA ©
pan-seared pork gyoza with spicy
Szechuan sauce

110,000

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (¢)
deep-fried vegetable spring rolls
with sweet plum sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN SKIN &

90,000

90,000
crispy chicken skin with fried chilli,

spices and herbs

OYSTER & PRAWN TEMPURA
oyster and prawn in garlic butter
with tentsuyu sauce

MUSHROOM BURGER (#)
crispy mushroom sliders, tomato
& mustard jam, lettuce and fries

280,000

225,000

NAUGHTY PLEASURES

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE 150,000
PURPLE POTATO CAKE 100,000
served with fresh milk

PASSION FRUIT PANNA COTTA 95,000
ONE SCOOP OF 360 ICE CREAM 80,000
vanilla, chocolate chip, chocolate

or strawberry

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER 70,000

ALONG THE SILK ROAD

TOM YUM TALAY “

spicy & sour seafood soup with
lemongrass, galangal, kaffir lime
leaves and mushrooms

PLA MEANG THOD PRIK

fried squid head with wild
ginger, young green pepper and
mixed herbs

PLA KEUNG JIM JEAW »
steamed giant local catfish with
lemongrass, coriander, celery
and chilli lime sauce

PAD THAI
Thai-style wok fried noodles
with beef ribeye or prawn

220,000

200,000

220,000

230,000

GOONG MA KHAM &
fried prawn with tamarind sauce,
chilli and cashew nuts

230,000

KHAM KLONG KHAO PAD
fried rice with chicken or pork
and a fried egg

THIS MONTH VIENTIANE

SOM TUM OF THE DAY & '~
spicy papaya salad

120,000

75,000

SOM TUMTHAD & < ©
local papaya salad with prawn,
mussel, squid, egg, Lao sausage
and pork skin

200,000

LUANG PRABANG TUNA SALAD & 230,000

seared akami tuna, local Luang Prabang
salad, egg, tomato, cucumber, spring
onion, coriander and peanuts with a rich
egg yolk dressing

LAAB CHIN GNUA
local beef salad with herbs, offal, mint,
bean sprouts and chilli

230,000

FROM THE GRILL

AUSTRALIAN RACK OF LAMB 200g

AUSTRALIAN RIBEYE 250g

AUSTRALIAN BEEF STRIPLOIN '
WITH TAMARIND SAUCE

PORK SKEWER, GERMAN SAUSAGE,
LUANG PRABANG SAUSAGE &
HALF GRILLED CHICKEN

HONEY GARLIC KUROBUTA
GRILLED PORK CHOP

NORWEGIAN SALMON 250g

HALF GRILLED CHICKEN &
with chilli and coriander

JAPANESE WAGYU A4 RIBEYE 250g

GRILLED TANDOORI CHICKEN )
SKEWER 500g

served with salad bar

/.\

650,000

480,000

470,000

550,000

280,000

390,000

220,000

1,700,000

220,000

b signature | & Pork A Healthy |  Contains Nuts | \& Vegetarian | < Spicy

All prices are in Lao Kip and are inclusive of 10% service charge and 10% VAT.
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SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS 125,000

1.MEKHONG SUNSET STAR
rum, pink grapefruit, lime
2.LAO SABAI

vodka, ginger, lemongrass,
chilli

3.MEKHONG RIVER PASSION
vodka, passion fruit,
watermelon, lime

4.BABY PANDAN
rum, amaretto, orgeat

5.DRAGONFLY

bourbon, watermelon juice,
basil

6.THE ROYAL

brandy, Cointreau

7.THE SWEET
brandy, bourbon, Campari,
Rosso

8.X-SOUR

Frangelico, bourbon, Rosso
9.EASTIN MAI

dark rum, white rum,

Cointreau

GIN & TONICS

10.GORDON’S DRY 80,000
11.BEEFEATER 85,000
12.BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 95,000
13.TANQUERAY 95,000
14. TANQUERAY 10 145,000
15.HENDRICK’S 175,000
16.GIN MARE 175,000

THE CLASSIC COCKTAILS

17.CLASSIC MOJITO
rum, soda, lime

18.TROPICAL MOJITO
whisky, soda, lime
19.GINGER LYCHEE
rum, lychee

20.NEGRONI
Campari, gin, vermouth

21.AMARETTO SOUR
amaretto, bourbon

22.VODKA MARTINI
vodka, vermouth

23.FIZZY

gin, soda, cream
24 _DRY MARTINI
Gin, vermouth
25_.FLAMINGO
Frangelico, Campari
26.MARGARITA
tequila, Triple Sec
27.BLUE HAWAII
rum, blue Curacao
28.PINA COLADA
rum, coconut rum
29.CUBA LIBRE
rum, Coke
30.MANHATTAN
bourbon, vermouth

31.0LD FASHIONED
bourbon, bitters
32.WHISKY SOUR

bourbon, egg white
33.COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry

34.LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

120,000

gin, rum, tequila, Triple Sec, vodka

35.APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda

130,000

SOFT DRINKS

36.COKE 22,000
37.COKE LIGHT 22,000
38.SODA LAO 22,000
39.SPRITE 22,000
40.TONIC 22,000
41.GINGER ALE 25,000
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
42.APPLE 48,000
43.0RANGE 48,000
44_PASSION FRUIT 48,000
45.MANGO 48,000
46.PINEAPPLE 48,000
47.WATERMELON 48,000
48.LIME 48,000
49.MIXED JUICE 48,000
50.COCONUT 60,000
MINERAL WATER

51.EVIAN DRINKING
WATER 500 ML 65,000
52.PERRIER

(SPARKLING) 330 ML 70,000
SODAS 48,000
53.LEMON SODA

54.LYCHEE ROSE SODA

55.ITALIAN SODA

REHYDRATING

SHAKES 58,000

56.COCO-MANGOTAIL
mango, coconut water, lime

57.WATERMELON COOLER
watermelon, mint, lime, honey

VODKA

58.ABSOLUT 85,000
59.BELVEDERE 125,000
IRISH WHISKY

60.JOHNJAMESON 95,000

RUM

61.BACARDI SUPERIOR 80,000
62.MALIBU RUM 80,000
63.CAPTAIN MORGAN 80,000
64.HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 85,000
65.HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 125,000
66.LAODI BROWN RUM 125,000
TEQUILA

67.JOSE CUERVO GOLD 80,000
68.PATRON SILVER 195,000
69.DON JULIO REPOSADO 195,000
BOURBON

70. JACK DANIEL'S 95,000
71. BULLEIT 95 RYE 120,000
72.BULLEIT BOURBON 120,000
LOCAL BEER

73.BEER LAO 330 ML 25,000
74.BEER LAO WHITE 330 ML 30,000
75.BEER LAO GOLD 330 ML 30,000
76.BEER LAO DARK 330 ML 30,000
77.BEER LAO IPA 330 ML 30,000
78.CARLSBERG 330 ML 35,000
79.BLANC 1664 330 ML 45,000
SOMERSBY 45,000
80.APPLE 330 ML

81.BLACKBERRY 330 ML

IMPORTED BEER

82.HEINEKEN 330 ML 40,000
83.BUDWEISER 45,000
84.HOEGAARDEN 330 ML 60,000
85.HOEGAARDEN ROSEE 330 ML 60,000
SCOTCH WHISKY

86.JW BLACK LABEL 100CL 1,490,000
87.JW DOUBLE BLACK 1,690,000
LABEL 100CL

88.JW GOLD LABEL 75CL 3,790,000
89.JW BLUE LABEL 75CL 6,970,000

PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKY
90.THE SEXTON SINGLE MALT
91.THE GLENLIVET 12
92.GLENFIDDICH 12 Y
93.ABERFELDY 12 Y
94.SINGLETON 15 Y

95.THE GLENLIVET 15
96.BALLANTINE'S 21 Y

97.CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 18
98.CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21
99.AULTMORE 18 Y
100.GLENFIDDICH 18 Y
COGNAC

101.CAMUS V.S.0.P

102.MARTELL CORDON 70 CL
BLEU VSOP

104.HENNESSY VSOP
105.HENNESSY XO

1,890,000
2,500,000
2,900,000
2,900,000
3,107,000

3,800,000
4,500,000

2,900,000
5,500,000
5,500,000
5,900,000

y XTI )
y XTI R

3,500,000

10,990,000

106.MARTELL CORDON BLUE 1L 10,200,000

107.REMY MARTIN XO

APERITIFS
108.CAMPARI

109. APEROL

110. VERMOUTH BIANCO
111. VERMOUTH ROSSO
112. AMARETTO

10,200,000

75.000
75.000
75.000
75.000
95.000

All prices are in Lao Kip and are inclusive of 10% service charge and 10% VAT.



	360-eleven-menu_Page_1_Image_0001
	360-eleven-menu_Page_2_Image_0001

